CITY OF RENSSELAER ZONING BOARD OF
APPEALS 2022 MEETING SCHEDULE

REGULAR MEETING

APPLICATION DUE

Monday, January 24, 2022

Monday, December 27, 2021

Monday, February 28, 2022

Monday, February 7, 2022

Monday, March 28, 2022

Monday, March 1, 2022

Monday, April 25, 2022

Monday, April 4, 2022

Monday, May 22, 2022

Monday, May 2, 2022

Monday, June 27, 2022

Monday, June 6, 2022

Monday, July 25, 2022

Tuesday, July 5, 2022

Monday, August 22, 2022

Monday, August 1, 2022

Monday, September 26, 2022

Monday, September 5, 2022

Monday, October 24, 2022

Monday, October 4, 2022

Monday, November 28, 2022

Monday, November 7, 2022

Tuesday, December 27, 2022

Monday, December 5, 2022

Monday, January 23, 2023

Tuesday, lanuary 3, 2023

*Denotes a shift in day due to conflict with a holiday

Incomplete Applications will NOT be placed on the agenda. Applicants are responsible to
provide the following for an application to be considered complete: required application forms,
drawings and/or surveys accurately describing dimensions of the subject property and
proposed changes, and supporting documentation necessary for staff and board review.

Regular meetings and public hearings are held in the first floor conference room (at main
entrance) at Rensselaer City Hall, 62 Washington Street, Rensselaer. fﬁ/AII meetings will begin'
‘promptly at 6:00 PM unless otherwise noted. The meeting agenda will be made available from
the Office of Planning and Development by noon Thursday preceding the meeting.

Special meetings will be held as necessary, subject to the call of the Chair and noticing

requirements.

For Further Information please contact:

City of Rensselaer Office Planning and Development
City Hall, 62 Washington Street

Rensselaer, New York 12144

518-462-4839

www.rensselaerplanning.com




